03-0330-0606-04/2022-BCS-307023
Pressure monitor module
The pressure monitor module forms part of pressurised
enclosure control systems. Various versions are available for
applications in Zones 1/21 and 2/22.
Function of pressure monitor module for Zones 1/21
	– Pressure monitor module
	– Measuring connections

Opening pressure 3 mbar
IP rating IP 54
Ordering information
Version Order number
Pressure monitor
module
zone 1/21
Orifice plate, 5 mm 17-51P3-1203
Orifice plate, 8 mm 17-51P3-1303
Orifice plate, 12 mm 17-51P3-1403
Orifice plate, 15 mm 17-51P3-1503
Orifice plate, 18 mm 17-51P3-1603
Pressure monitor
module
zone 2/22
17-51P3-1604